Walchand College of Engineering, Sangli

(Government Aided Autonomotis Institute)

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2020-21

No.|Week| Day Date Academic activites
Student admission begins(*).
- Start of Academics.
I Moidey Sl=Aug-a0 Display of Time lable ol Academic Programmes.
Display of Lecture/Lab plan by Faculty members
2 | Tuesday 01-Sep-20 Exam Re-Registration Starts(**)
3 Wednesday | 02-Sep-20
4 Thursday 03-Sep-20
3 Friday (4-Sep-20
6 Saturday 035-Sep-20
7 Sunday 06-Sep-20
8 Monday 07-Sep-20 Last Date Exam Re-Registration Form Submission (%)
9 Tuesday 08-Sep-20 Display of Timetable for MSE and ESE (*¥)
10 Wednesday 09-Sep-20
11 2 |Thursday 10-Sep-20
12 Friday 11-Sep-20
13 Saturday 12-Sep-20
14 Sunday 13-Sep-20
15 Monday 14-Sep-20
16 Tuesday 13-Sep-20
17 Wednesday 16-Sep-20
18 3 Thursday 17-Sep-20
19 Friday 18-Sep-20
20 Saturday 19-Sep-20
21 Sunday 20-Sep-20)
22 Monday 21-Sep-20
23 Tuesday 22-Sep-20
24 Wednesday | 23-Sep-20
25 4 [Thursday 24-Sep-20
26 Friday 25-Sep-20
27 Saturday | 26-Sep-20
28 Sunday 27-Sep-20
29 Mondayv 28-Sep-20 ISE-I and other activities ($)
30 Tuesdav 29-Sep-20 ISE-I and other activities
31 Wednesdayv | 30-Sep-20 [SE-I and other activities
32 5 Thursday 0 I—O_EI—ZO [SE-I and other activities
33 Friday  02-Oct-20 Gandhi Jayanti
34 Satisrday 03-0ct=20 Display and submission of ISE'[ Marks of theory courses and
LA marks of Lab courses
33 Sunday 04-Oct-20
36 Monday 035-Oct-20
37 Tuesday 06-0ct-20
38 Wednesday | 07-Oct-20
39 6 |Thursday 08-Oct-20
40 Friday 09-Oct-20
41 Saturday | 10-Oct-20
42 Sunday 11-0ct-20
43 Monday 12-0Oct-20 Dissertation Phase-! [SE start
44 Tuesday 13-Oct-20
45 Wednesday 14-Oct-20
16 7 | Thursday 15-Oct-20)
47 Friday 16-Oct-20
48 Saturday 17-0ct-20
49 Sunday 18-Oct-20
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50 Monday 19-Oct-20 Display of Student Attendance

51 Tuesday 20-Oct-20

52 Wednesday [ 21-Oct-20

33 g Thursday 22-Oct-20 Disscrtation Phase-1 ISE marks submission

54 Friday 23-0ct-20 Display and submission of LA2 marks of Lab courses

— ) . Working Saturday (Time Table of Thursday)

>> e s (To compensate for the dccl?clrs.‘d Diwali Holiday on 12 Nov 2020)

56 Sunday 235-0c¢t-20

57 Monday 26-Oct-20 MSE

58 Tuesday 27-0ct-20 MSE

39 Wednesday | 28-Oct-20 MSE

60 9  |Thursday 29-Oct-20 MSE

61 Friday 30-0ct-20 [d-e-Milad

62 Saturday 31-Oct-20 MSE

63 Sunday 01-Nov-20

64 Monday 02-Nov-20

63 Tuesday 03-Nov-20

606 Wednesday | 04-Nov-20 Student Feedback

67 10 |Thursday ()5-Nov-2() Remedial Coaching

68 Friday 06-Nov-20

69 Saturday (07-Nov-20

70 Sunday ()8-Nov-20

71 Monday 09-Nov-20

72 Tuesday 10-Nov-20

73 Wednesday | 11-Nov-20 MSE Assessment Ends

74 11 [Thursday 12-Noy-20 Diwali Holiday (Compendated on 24 Oct 2020)

75 Friday 13-Noy-20 Diwali Holiday (Compendsated on 28 Nov 2020)

76 Saturday 14-Nov-20 Diwali Holiday

77 Sunday 15-Nov-20

78 Monday 16-Nov-20 Diwali Holiday

79 Tuesday 17-Nov-20 Showing Answerbooks and Synoptics

80 12 Wednesday | [8-Nov-20 Showing Answerbooks and Synoptics

81 = [Thursday 19-Nov-20 Display of MSE Marks

82 Friday 20-Nov-20

83 Saturday 21-Nov-20

84 Sunday 22-Nov-20

83 Monday 23-Nov-20

86 Tuesday 24-Nov-20

87 Wednesday | 25-Nov-20

88 13 Thursday 26-Nov-20

89 Friday 27-Nov-20 Display of Student Attendance

o] SN Working Saturday (Time Table of Friday)
it ;:S.,f;mrda; x. BBAVEREN (1o compensate for the declared Diwali Holiday on 13 Nov 2020)
91 Sunday 29-Nov-20
[ wn B

92 Monday ‘L Guru Nanak Jayanti

93 Tuesday ISE-II and other activities ($)

94 Wednesday | 02-Dec-20 ISE-II and other activities

95 14 |Thursday 03-Dec-20 ISE-II and other activities

96 Friday 04-Dec-20 ISE-I1 and other activitics

97 o 035-Dee-20 Display and Suf;\njssion’of I_SE—[I -murl-cs‘tbr Theory and
3 marks ot Lab courses

98 Sunday 06-Dec-20

99 Monday 07-Dec-20 Lab ESE Starts

100 Tuesday 08-Dec-20 ICC meeting for curricumum design

101 Wednesday [ 09-Dec-20

102 15 [Thursday 10-Dec-20

103 Friday 11-Dec-20

104 Saturday | 12-Dec-20

105 Sunday 13-Dec-20

-~ i
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106 Mondav |4-Dee-20
107 Tuesday 135-Dec-20
108 Wednesday 16-Dec-20
109 6 Thursday 1 7-Dee-20
110 Friday 18-Dec-20
111 Saturday 19-Dec-20
112 Sunday 20-Dec-20
113 Monday 21-Dee-20
114 Tuesday 22-Dec-20
115 Wednesday | 23-Dec-20
16| 17 |Thursday 24-Dec-20
117 Friday 25-Dec-20 Chrismas
118 Saturday 26-Dec-20
119 Sunday 27-Dece-20
120 Monday 28-Dec-20 Display of Student Attendnace
121 Tuesday 29-Dec-20 Disseration Phase I ISE start
122 Wednesday | 30-Dec-20
123 18 Thursday 3 1-Dec-20
124 Friday 01-Jan-21 Course Exit Survey
_ . Last Instruction Day.
12 Samrday §2-dan-2 Display and Submission of Lab ESE f\:larks of Lab courses
126 Sunday 03-Jan-21
ESE starts.
127 Monday 04-Jan-21 BOS Mectings
128 Tuesday 03-Jan-21 ESE
129 19 Wednesday 06-Jan-21 ESE
130 Thursday 07-Jan-21 ESE
131 Friday 08-Jan-21 ESE
132 Saturday 09-Jan-21
133 Sunday 10-Jan-21
134 Monday 11-Jan-21 ESE
133 Tuesday 12-Jan-21 ESE
136 Wednesday 13-Jan-21 ESE
137 20 |Thursday 14-Jan-21 ESE
138 Friday 15-Jan-21 ESE
139 Saturday 16-Jan-21 ESE
140 Sunday 17-Jan-21
141 Monday 18-Jan-21 Start of Remedial Teaching
142 Tuesday 19-Jan-21
143 Wednesday 20-Jan-21 Disseration Phase 11 ISE Submission
144| 21 |Thursday 21-Jan-21
145 Friday 22-Jan-21
146 Satirday | 23-Jan-21
147 Sunday 24-Jan-21
148 Monday 25-Jan-21
149 Tuesday || 26-fan-21 Republic Day
150 Wednesday 27-lan-21 Showing Answerbooks and Synoptics
151 22 |Thursday 28-Jan-21 Showing Answerbooks and Synoptics
152 Friday 29-Jan-21
133 Saturday 30-Jan-21 ESE Result Declaration
154 Sunday 31-Jan-21
. Course Book Submission by Course faculty.
- Manday | /0l=neb=2 M. Tech, Diesiions P e 1L ESE B
156 Tuesday 02-Feb-21 Re-examination registration (%)
157 23 Wednesday 03-Feb-21
138 ~ Thursday 04-Feb-21
159 Friday 035-Feb-21
160 Saturday 06-Feb-21
161 Sunday 07-Feb-21

e
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162 Monday 08-Feb-21
163 Tuesday 09-Feb-21
164 Wednesday 10-Feb-21
165 24 |Thursday 11-Feb-21
166 Friday 12-Feb-21
167 Saturday 13-Feb-21
168 Sunday 14-Feb-21
169 Mondav 15-Feb-21 Re-Exam begins
170 Tuesday 16-Feb-21 Re-Exam
3 Re-Exam,
Ll Wodsesday | =Fen:1l M. Tech. Disseration Phase [I ESE submission
172 25 Thursday 18-Feb-21 Re-Exam
173 7 |Friday . 19-Feb-21 Shivjayanti
Re-Exam,
174 Saturday 20-Feb-21 Graduation Day for UG/PG students who completed
the BTech/MTech Program in 2019-20
175 Sunday 21-Feb-21
176 Monday 22-Feb-21 Re-Exam
177 Tuesday 23-Feb-21 Re-Exam
178 Wednesday 24-Feb-21 Re-Exam
179 6 Thursday 25-Feb-21 Re-Exam
- : . Re-Exam ends,
180 Friday 26-Eeied] End of Odd Semester
181 Saturday | 27-Feb-21
182 Sunday 28-Feb-21
Start of Even Semester.
183 Monday 01-Mar-21 Display of Time table or Academic Programmes,
Display of Lecture plan/Lab Plan
184 Tuesday 02-Mar-21 Course Registration and Exam Re-registration
185 27 |Wednesday | 03-Mar-21
186 Thursday 04-Mar-21
187 Friday (05-Mar-21
188 Saturday 06-Mar-21 Result of Re-Examination
189 Sunday 07-Mar-21
190 Monday 08-Mar-21 Display of Timetable for MSE and ESE
191 Tuesday 09-Mar-21
192 Wednesday 10-Mar-21
193] 28 ([Thursday | Ll-Mar-2] Mahashivratri
194 i 12-Mar-21
195 13-Mar-21
196 14-Mar-21
197 Monday 13-Mar-2 1|
198 Tuesday 16-Mar-2|
199 Wednesday | 17-Mar-21
2000 29 |Thursday 18-Mar-21
201 Friday 19-Mar-21
202 Saturday 20-Mar-21
203 Sunday 21-Mar-21
204 Monday 22-Mar-21
205 Tuesday 23-Mar-21
206 Wednesday | 24-Mar-21
207 30 [Thursday 25-Mar-21
208 26-Mar-21
209 | daye | 27-Mar-21
210 Sunday 28-Mar-21
211 Monday 29-Mar-21 ISE-1 and other activities ($)
212 Tuesday  |EU30:Mar=21 | Holi
213 Wednesday | 31-Mar-21 ISE-1 and other activities
214 3 Thursday _Ol-Apr-21 ISE-1 and other activities
215| °  |Friday _ 02-Apr-21 Gaod Friday
216 Saturday 03-Apr-21 Display and submission of ISE] Marks of theory courses
and LA marks of Lab courses
217 Sunday 0d-Apr-21 '

s
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218 Monday 03-Apr-21

219 Tuesday 06-Apr-21

220 Wednesday | 07-Apr-21

221| 32 |Thursday 08-Apr-21

222 Friday 09-Apr-21

223 Saturday 10-Apr-21

224 Sunday 11-Apr-21

225 Monday 12-Apr-21 M. Tech. Disseration Phase 111 ISE Start
226 Tuesday 13-Apr-21 Gudhi Padva

227 Wednesday | 14-Apr-21 Ambedkar Jayanti

228| 33 |Thursday 15-Apr-21

229 Friday 16-Apr-21

230 Saturday 17-Apr-21

231 Sunday 18-Apr-21

232 Monday 19-Apr-21 Display of Student Attendance
233 Tuesday 20-Apr-21

234 Wednesday | 21-Apr-21 Ramnavami

235| 34 |Thursday 22-Apr-21 M. Tech. Disseration Phase [I1 ISE submission
236 Friday 23-Apr-21 Display and submission of LA2 marks of Lab courscs
237 Saturday: 24-Apr-21

238 Sunday 25-Apr-21 Mahavir Jayanti

239 Monday 26-Apr-21 MSE

240 Tuesday 27-Apr-21 MSE

241 Wednesday | 28-Apr-21 MSE

242 35 |[Thursday 29-Apr-21 MSE

243 Friday 30-Apr-21 MSE

244 Saturday 01-May-21 Maharashtra Din

245 Sunday 02-May-21

246 Monday 03-May-21

247 Tuesday 04-May-21

248 Wednesday | 03-May-21 Student Feedback

249 36 |Thursday 06-May-21 Remedial Coaching

250 Friday 07-May-21

251 Saturday 08-May-21

252 Sunday 09-May-21

253 Monday 10-May-21

254 Tucsday 1 1-May-21

253 Wednesday | 12-May-21 MSE Assessment Ends
256| 37 |Thursday 13-May-21 Ramzan Id

257 Friday 4-May-21

258 Saturday 15-May-21

259 Sunday 16-May-21

260 Monday 1 7-May-21

261 Tuesday 18-May-21 Showing Answerbooks and Svnoptics
262 Wednesday [ 19-May-21 Showing Answerbooks and Svnoptics
263 = Thursday 20-May-21 Display of MSE Marks
264 Friday 21-May-21

265 Sawrday | 22-May-21

266 Sunday 23-May-21

267 Monday 24-May-21

268 Tuesday 25-May-21

269 Wednesday [ 26-May-21 Budhha Poornima

270 39 |Thursday 27-May-21

271 Friday 28-May-21

272 Saturday 29-May-2|

273 Sunday 30-May-21
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274 Monday 31-May-21 ISE-II and other activities ($)
275 Tuesday 01-Jun-21 ISE-II and other activities
276 Wednesday 02-Jun-21 ISE-II and other activities
237 40 Thursday 03-Jun-21 ISE-I1 and other activitics
278 Friday 04-Jun-21 ISE-II and other activities
‘ - Display and Submission of ISE-IT marks for Theory
20 Sanriny Q5slup=21 and LA3 marks of Lab courscs
280 Sunday 06-Jun-21
281 Monday 07-Jun-21 Lab ESE Starts
282 Tuesday 08-Jun-21 ICC meeting for curricumum design
283 Wednesday | 09-Jun-21
284 | 41 |Thursday 10-Jun-21
283 Friday 11-Jun-21
286 Sawrday | 12-Jun-21
287 Sunday 13-Jun-21
288 Mondayv 14-Jun-21 M. Tech. Disseration Phase 1V ISE Start
289 Tuesday 15-Jun-21
290 Wednesday 16-Jun-21
201 42 [Thursday 17-Jun-21
292 Friday 18-Jun-21
293 Saturday 19-Jun-21
294 Sunday 20-Jun-21
295 Monday 21-Jun-21
296 Tuesday 22-Jun-21
297 Wednesday | 23-Jun-21
298| 43 |[Thursday 24-Jun-21
299 Friday 25-Jun-21 M. Tech. Disseration Phase IV ISE marks submission
300 Saturday. 26-Jun-21
301 Sunday 27-Jun-21
302 Monday 28-Jun-21 Display of student attendance
303 Tuesday 29-Jun-21
304 Wednesday [ 30-Jun-21
305 Thursday 01-Jul-21
306 L Friday 02-Jul-21 érESi?;fE:ltsg:ri:}
s - Last Instruction Day,
W07 Salurda) a3l Display and Submission of Lab ESE Marks of Lab courses
308 Sunday 04-Jul-21
= ) = ESE.
309 Monday 05-Jul-21 BoS Mectings
310 Tuesday 06-Jul-21 ESE
311 45 Wednesday 07-Jul-21 ESE
312 Thursday 08-Jul-21 ESE
313 09-Jul-21 ESE
314 10-Jul-21
315 11-Jul-21
. - ESE.
316 Wianday 2 M. Tech. Disseration Phase IV ESE start
317 Tuesday 13-Jul-21 ESE
318 16 Wednesday 14-Jul-21 ESE
319 Thursday 15-Jul-21 ESE
320 Friday 16-Jul-21 ESE
321 Saturday 17-Jul-21 ESE
322 Sunday 18-Jul-21
323 Monday 19-Jul-21 Start of Remedial Teaching
324 Tuesday | 20-Jul-21. Bakri-Id
325 Wednesday 21-Jul-21
326 47 |Thursday 22-Jul-21
327 Fr_ida\‘ 23-Jul-21
328 Saturday | 24-Jul-2]
329 Sunday 25-Jul-21
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330 Monday 26-Jul-21

331 Tuesday 27-Jul-21 M. Tech. Disseration Phase |V ESE Marks Submission
332 Wednesday 28-Jul-21 Showing Answerbooks and Svnoptics

333| 48 |Thursday 29-Jul-21 Showing Answerbooks and Svnoptics

334 Friday 30-Jul-21

333 Saturday 31-Jul-21 ESE Result Declaration

336 Sunday 01-Aug-21

337 Monday 02-Aug-21 Submission of Course Book by Course faculty
338 Tuesday 03-Aug-21

339 Wednesday [ 04-Aug-21

340| 49 |Thursday 05-Aug-21

341 Friday 06-Aug-21

342 Saturday 07-Aug-21

343 Sunday 08-Aug-21

344 Monday 09-Aug-21

345 Tuesday 10-Aug-21 Muharram

346 Wednesday [ 11-Aug-21

347 50 |Thursday 12-Aug-21

348 Friday 13-Aug-21

349 Sawrday 14-Aug-21

350 Sunday 15-Aug-21 Independence Day

351 Monday 16-Aug-21 Re-Exam begins

332 Tucsday 17-Aug-21 Parsi New Year Day

353 51 Wednesday | 18-Aug-21 Re-Exam

354 ° Thursday 19-Aug-21 Muharram

355 Friday 20-Aug-21 Re-Exam

336 Saturday 21-Aug-21 Re-Exam

357 Sunday 22-Aug-21

358 Monday 23-Aug-21 Re-Exam

339 Tuesday 24-Aug-21 Re-Exam

360 Wednesday | 25-Aug-21 Re-Exam

361 32 |Thursday 26-Aug-21 Re-Exam

362 Fridav 27-Aug-21 Re-Exam

363 Saturday 28-Aug-21

364 Sunday 29-Aug-21

e o— ) . Re-Exam Ends,

365 33 ([Monday 30-Aug-20 Eiid of Bvan Semaster
| All the academic activities should be completed as per schedule in order to avoid delays in conduct of exam and result

declaration

* For student admission, contact student section
#* For exam re-registration, contact exam section
$ For ISE contact the respective course faculty

e S

Odd Sem:

Total Days 182
Sundays and 2nd/4th Sat 38
MSE days 3

ESE days 11

Remedial. GATE etc 21

Re-Exam days 10
Iolidays 8

Academic Days 89

Even Sem: [
Total Days 183 ' L")
Sundays and 2nd/4th Sat 38 @ /

MSE 3

ESE Il Dean Academic,
Remedial. GATE etc 20 Waichand college of Engg.
g e 10 Vishrambag, Sangli - 416 415.
Holidays 13

Academic Days 86
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